
 NIB Details Information 

Financial Year : 2025-2026 

NIB Document 

  [English n 

हिन्दी] 437.59 KB 

Department : Rajasthan Co-operative Dairy Federation Limited 

NIB Ref No. : JZDUSSL/CFP/KD/2025/6709-11 

NIB Code : CDF2526A0238 

NIB Publish Date : 04/06/2025 

Uploaded Bid Documents : 1 / 1 

 

 

 

     DATE CORRIGENDUM 

 

 

 

1. Last date &time of sale of tender documents and bids can be submitted 16.06.2025 up to 01:00 pm 

2. Last date &time up to MD RISL FEE can be submitted 16.06.2025 up to 03:00 pm 

3. Date and time of  opening of Technical bid  17.06.2025 up to 01:00 pm 

https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=ed42d9539b133d335b823f68fb241fea&fak=af3ff138971b59f4a79e6d5fbbf1ccb5
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=ed42d9539b133d335b823f68fb241fea&fak=af3ff138971b59f4a79e6d5fbbf1ccb5


bj# (52 /ifoiHUlLU N0,01i 2025, 

?. 

64o9-! fh0:, 2025 


